8:45-9:00

10:15-11:15

11:15-12:30

12:30-1:30

1:30-1:40

1:40-2:40

2:40-2:45

2:45-3:15

Kingsview Middle School
First Week of School

August 31st

September 1st

Organize Class Materials

8/31-9/4

September 2nd

Period 5

Period 1 Lunch break with

admin/counseling

Homework Time (9:00 -
10:05)

September 3rd

Organize Class Materials

September 4th
Early Release Day

(9:00 a.m.-1:00 p.m.)

Organize Class Materials
(8:45-9:00)

Period 1

Period 5
(9:00 - 9:30)

Lunch break with
admin/counseling

Stretch Break

Stretch Break

Stretch Break (9:30-9:40)

Virtual Check In Period 6
Period 6 Period 1: 10:05- 10:25 (9:40 - 10:10)
Period 2 Period 2: 10:30-10:50 Period 2
Lunch break with Lunch break with
admin/counseling Period 3: 10:55- 11:15 admin/counseling
Lunch and Wellness Break Stretch Break (10:20-10:30
Virtual Check In
Period 3 Period 7 Period 4: 12:30- 12:50 Period 3 Period 7
Period 5: 12:55-1:15 (10:20 - 10:50)
Stretch Break Period 6: 1:20- 1:40 Break Stretch Break (10:50-11:00)
Period 4 Period 4

Lunch break with
admin/counseling

Stretch Break

Period 7: 1:45- 2:05

Period 8: 2:10- 2:30

Lunch break with
admin/counseling

Homework Time Homework Time

Time for students to
work on class
assignments

(ALL DAY)

Stretch Break

Homework Time

Lunch /End of Day
11:30 -1:00




