Kingsview Middle School First Week of School 8/31 - 9/4

	August 31st	September 1st	September 2nd	September 3rd	September 4th Early Release Day (9:00 a.m1:00 p.m.)	
8:45-9:00	Organize Class Materials			Organize Class Materials	Organize Class Materials (8:45-9:00)	
9:00-10:00	Period 1	Period 5 Lunch break with admin/counseling	Homework Time (9:00 - 10:05)	Period 1	Period 5 (9:00 - 9:30) Lunch break with admin/counseling	
10:00-10:15	Stretch Break			Stretch Break	Stretch Break (9:30-9:40)	
10:15-11:15	Period 2	Period 6	Virtual Check In Period 1: 10:05-10:25 Period 2: 10:30-10:50	Period 2	Period 6 (9:40 - 10:10)	
		admin/counseling	Period 3: 10:55- 11:15		admin/counseling	
11:15-12:30	Lunch and Wellness Brea				Stretch Break (10:20-10:30)	
12:30-1:30	Period 3	Period 7	<u>Virtual Check In</u> Period 4: 12:30- 12:50 Period 5: 12:55-1:15	Period 3	Period 7 (10:20 - 10:50)	
1:30-1:40	Stretch Break		Period 6: 1:20- 1:40	Break	Stretch Break (10:50-11:00)	
1:40-2:40	Period 4 Lunch break with admin/counseling	Period 8	Period 7: 1:45- 2:05 Period 8: 2:10- 2:30	Period 4 Lunch break with admin/counseling	Period 8 (11:00 - 11:30)	
2:40-2:45	Stretch Break			Stretch Break	Lunch /End of Day 11:30 -1:00	
2:45-3:15	Homework Time	Homework Time	Time for students to work on class assignments (ALL DAY)	Homework Time		